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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 26 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
2012-10-14 - 9:33 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 1:15.67 568 A 35.72 39.95
2. WOJCIK Claudia 97 KS Warta Poznan 1:18.20 515 A 36.83 41.37
3. CZUK Agata 98 KS Warta Poznan 1:19.91 483 A 37.96 41.95
4. KOLBOWICZ BARBARA 99 MKP Szczecin 1:24.46 409 A 39.79 44.67
5. BLAZEJEWICZ MAGDA 97 MKP Szczecin 1:25.12 399 A 40.15 44.97
6. STEPANCHENKO ANNA 99 MKP Szczecin 1:25.33 396 A 40.63 44.70
7. WIETRZYNSKA Aleksandra 97 UKS Cityzen Poznan 1:27.34 369 A 42.24 45.10
8. MAJSZUTOWICZ JULIA 99 MKP Szczecin 1:28.93 350 A 42.15 46.78
9. SENCZYSZYN BARBARA 00 MKP Szczecin 1:29.73 341 A 42.42 47.31

10. BERBEROGLU Yagmur 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:30.63 331 A 41.97 48.66
11. ZUCHOWSKA PAULINA 97 MKP Szczecin 1:31.47 322 A 42.63 48.84
12. BERBEROGLU Bahar 99 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:31.71 319 A 42.93 48.78
13. STRASKO Wiktoria 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 1:32.05 316 A 43.69 48.36
14. LASZKIEWICZ NICOLA 99 MKP Szczecin 1:33.42 302 A 44.51 48.91
15. GROSSE Johanna 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:34.95 287 A 44.28 50.67
16. NOWAK WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 1:35.11 286 A 45.04 50.07
17. MARKUNAS JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:35.34 284 A 45.83 49.51
18. JARESCH Amalia Laura 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:38.89 254 A 46.62 52.27
19. KALZ Michelle 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:40.78 240 A 47.83 52.95
20. MARSZALEK ANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:41.83 233 A 48.15 53.68
21. BOBECKA IZABELA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:42.30 230 A 48.82 53.48
22. DOBROWOLSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:43.30 223 A 49.80 53.50
23. TKOCZ KATARZYNA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:44.62 215 A 50.23 54.39
24. TURCZYNSKY Emilia 01 Charlottenburger DSV "Nixe" 1:45.52 209 A 50.07 55.45
25. ZAGOROWSKA ZUZANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:49.15 189 A 52.12 57.03
26. MALISZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:56.52 155 R 53.81 1:02.71

14 - 15 years

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 1:15.67 568 A 35.72 39.95
2. WOJCIK Claudia 97 KS Warta Poznan 1:18.20 515 A 36.83 41.37
3. CZUK Agata 98 KS Warta Poznan 1:19.91 483 A 37.96 41.95
4. BLAZEJEWICZ MAGDA 97 MKP Szczecin 1:25.12 399 A 40.15 44.97
5. WIETRZYNSKA Aleksandra 97 UKS Cityzen Poznan 1:27.34 369 A 42.24 45.10
6. BERBEROGLU Yagmur 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:30.63 331 A 41.97 48.66
7. ZUCHOWSKA PAULINA 97 MKP Szczecin 1:31.47 322 A 42.63 48.84

12 - 13 years

1. KOLBOWICZ BARBARA 99 MKP Szczecin 1:24.46 409 A 39.79 44.67
2. STEPANCHENKO ANNA 99 MKP Szczecin 1:25.33 396 A 40.63 44.70
3. MAJSZUTOWICZ JULIA 99 MKP Szczecin 1:28.93 350 A 42.15 46.78
4. SENCZYSZYN BARBARA 00 MKP Szczecin 1:29.73 341 A 42.42 47.31
5. BERBEROGLU Bahar 99 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:31.71 319 A 42.93 48.78
6. STRASKO Wiktoria 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 1:32.05 316 A 43.69 48.36
7. LASZKIEWICZ NICOLA 99 MKP Szczecin 1:33.42 302 A 44.51 48.91
8. NOWAK WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 1:35.11 286 A 45.04 50.07

11 years and younger

1. GROSSE Johanna 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:34.95 287 A 44.28 50.67
2. MARKUNAS JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:35.34 284 A 45.83 49.51
3. JARESCH Amalia Laura 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:38.89 254 A 46.62 52.27
4. KALZ Michelle 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 1:40.78 240 A 47.83 52.95
5. MARSZALEK ANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:41.83 233 A 48.15 53.68
6. BOBECKA IZABELA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:42.30 230 A 48.82 53.48
7. DOBROWOLSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:43.30 223 A 49.80 53.50
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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 26, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, 11 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. TKOCZ KATARZYNA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:44.62 215 A 50.23 54.39
9. TURCZYNSKY Emilia 01 Charlottenburger DSV "Nixe" 1:45.52 209 A 50.07 55.45

10. ZAGOROWSKA ZUZANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:49.15 189 A 52.12 57.03
11. MALISZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 1:56.52 155 R 53.81 1:02.71


